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BRISBANE PRAYER TIMES • RAMADAN 1446/2025

DATENOTES DAY RAM-
ADAN* FAJR SUNRISE DHUHR ASR MAGHRIB ISHA

Dua’a (Supplication) 
When Breaking the Fast

The thirst is gone, the veins are 
moistened, and the reward has 

been earned if Allah wills

Eid Gift
Celebrate this blessed 
occcassion by gifting a child 
new clothes and gifts

25
PER GIFT

$

Fidya/
Kaffara

A compulsory compensation 
by those who can’t fast 
during Ramadan

18
PER DAY

$

Orphan
Care

Help orphaned children 
affected by war, bereavement, 
poverty, and ill-health

30$

Family
Food Pack

Help provide nutritious food to
family of 5 for a whole month 

99
PER FAMILY

$

Sadaqah
Jariyah

A long-term kindness that 
accrues ongoing reward from 
Allah (SWT)

PER SHARE
100$

Clean
Water

Help provide clean and 
accessible drinking water to 
countries in need

PER SHARE
250$

Iftar
Meal

Provide someone with a meal 
to break their fast with PER PERSON

10$

5:05 AM 6:42 AM 1:08 PM 4:46 PM 7:33 PM 8:59 PM

5:04 AM 6:41 AM 1:08 PM 4:46 PM 7:34 PM 9:01 PM01-Mar

Sun

Sat

5:06 AM 6:43 AM 1:08 PM 4:45 PM 7:32 PM 8:56 PM

02-Mar

Mon

5:07 AM 6:44 AM 1:07 PM 4:44 PM 7:30 PM 8:56 PM

03-Mar

Tue

5:08 AM 6:45 AM 1:07 PM 4:44 PM 7:29 PM 8:55 PM

04-Mar

Wed

5:09 AM 6:45 AM 1:07 PM 4:43 PM 7:28 PM 8:53 PM

05-Mar

Thu

5:10 AM 6:46 AM 1:07 PM 4:43 PM 7:27 PM 8:52 PM

06-Mar

Fri

5:11 AM 6:47 AM 1:06 PM 4:42 PM 7:25 PM 8:50 PM

07-Mar

Sat

5:12 AM 6:48 AM 1:06 PM 4:41 PM 7:24 PM 8:49 PM

08-Mar

09-Mar

10-Mar

11-Mar

12-Mar

13-Mar

14-Mar

15-Mar

16-Mar

17-Mar

18-Mar

19-Mar

20-Mar

21-Mar

22-Mar

23-Mar

24-Mar

25-Mar

26-Mar

27-Mar

Mon

Sun

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

5:13 AM 6:49 AM 1:06 PM 4:41 PM 7:23 PM 8:48 PM

5:14 AM 6:50 AM 1:06 PM 4:40 PM 7:21 PM 8:46 PM

5:15 AM 6:50 AM 1:05 PM 4:39 PM 7:20 PM 8:45 PM

5:16 AM 6:51 AM 1:05 PM 4:38 PM 7:19 PM 8:43 PM

5:17 AM 6:52 AM 1:05 PM 4:38 PM 7:17 PM 8:42 PM

5:18 AM 6:53 AM 1:05 PM 4:37 PM 7:16 PM 8:40 PM

5:19 AM 6:54 AM 1:04 PM 4:36PM 7:15 PM 8:39 PM

5:20 AM 6:54 AM 1:04 PM 4:35 PM 7:13 PM 8:37 PM

5:21 AM 6:55 AM 1:04 PM 4:35 PM 7:12 PM 8:36 PM

5:22 AM 6:56 AM 1:04 PM 4:34 PM 7:11 PM 8:34 PM

5:23 AM 6:57 AM 1:03 PM 4:33 PM 7:09 PM 8:33 PM

5:24 AM 6:57 AM 1:03 PM 4:32 PM 7:08 PM 8:31 PM

5:25 AM 6:58 AM 1:03 PM 4:31 PM 7:07 PM 8:30 PM

5:26 AM 6:59 AM 1:02 PM 4:30 PM 7:05 PM 8:29 PM

5:27 AM 7:00 AM 1:02 PM 4:30 PM 7:04 PM 8:27 PM

5:27 AM 7:00 AM 1:02 PM 4:29 PM 7:03 PM 8:26 PM

5:28 AM 7:01 AM 1:01 PM 4:28 PM 7:01 PM 8:24 PM

5:29 AM 7:02 AM 1:01 PM 4:27 PM 7:00 PM 8:23 PM

5:30 AM 7:03 AM 1:01 PM 4:26 PM 6:59 PM 8:22 PM

5:31 AM 7:03 AM 1:01 PM 4:25 PM 6:57 PM 8:20 PM

28-Mar

Sun 5:31 AM 7:04 AM 1:00 PM 4:24 PM 6:56 PM 8:19 PM

29-Mar

30-Mar

31-Mar Mon 5:32 AM 7:05 AM 1:00 PM 4:23 PM 6:55 PM 8:17 PM

*MARK YOUR FIRST DAY OF RAMADAN

Help                our ummah
with your Zakat today!

For Direct
Bank Transfers:
BSB: 032070
Acc: 465272

Scan

DONATE TO: IRAU.CO/RAMADAN2025

  me!

Zakat
Al-Fitr

Compulsory Zakat that 
removes ones sins & 
provdes for the poor 

18
PER PERSON

$

DATENOTES DAY RAMADAN* FAJR SUNRISE DHUHR ASR MAGHRIB ISHA

02-Mar

Mon

Sun

Sat

4:23 AM 5:41 AM 12:01 PM 3:32 PM 6:19 PM 7:34 PM

01-Mar 4:22 AM 5:40 AM 12:01 PM 3:32 PM 6:20 PM 7:35 PM

03-Mar

Tue

4:23 AM 5:41 AM 12:00 PM 3:31 PM 6:18 PM 7:33 PM

04-Mar

Wed 4:25 AM

4:24 AM 5:42 AM 12:00 PM 3:31 PM 6:17 PM 7:31 PM

05-Mar

Thu 4:26 AM

5:42 AM 12:00 PM 3:31 PM 6:16 PM 7:30 PM

06-Mar

Fri 4:26 AM

5:43 AM 12:00 PM 3:30 PM 6:15 PM 7:29 PM

07-Mar

Sat 4:27 AM

5:44 AM 11:59 AM 3:30 PM 6:14 PM 7:28 PM

08-Mar

09-Mar

10-Mar

11-Mar

12-Mar

13-Mar

14-Mar

15-Mar

16-Mar

17-Mar

18-Mar

19-Mar

20-Mar

21-Mar

22-Mar

23-Mar

24-Mar

25-Mar

26-Mar

27-Mar

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

4:28 AM

5:44 AM 11:59 AM 3:29 PM 6:13 PM 7:27 PM

4:28 AM

5:45 AM 11:59 AM 3:29 PM 6:12 PM 7:26 PM

4:29 AM

5:45 AM 11:59 AM 3:28 PM 6:11 PM 7:24 PM

4:30 AM

5:46 AM 11:58 AM 3:28 PM 6:10 PM 7:23 PM

4:30 AM

5:46 AM 11:58 AM 3:27 PM 6:08 PM 7:22 PM

4:31 AM

5:47 AM 11:58 AM 3:27 PM 6:07 PM 7:21 PM

4:32 AM

5:48 AM 11:58 AM 3:26 PM 6:06 PM 7:20 PM

4:32 AM

5:48 AM 11:57 AM 3:26 PM 6:05 PM 7:19 PM

4:33 AM

5:49 AM 11:57 AM 3:25 PM 6:04 PM 7:17 PM

4:33 AM 5:50 AM

5:49 AM 11:57 AM 3:25 PM 6:03 PM 7:16 PM

4:34 AM 5:50 AM

11:56 AM 3:24 PM 6:02 PM 7:15 PM

4:35 AM 5:51 AM

11:56 AM 3:23 PM 6:01 PM 7:14 PM

4:35 AM 5:51 AM

11:56 AM 3:23 PM 6:00 PM 7:13 PM

4:36 AM 5:52 AM

11:56 AM 3:22 PM 5:58 PM 7:11 PM

4:36 AM 5:52 AM

11:55 AM 3:21 PM 5:57 PM 7:10 PM

4:37 AM 5:53 AM

11:55 AM 3:21 PM 5:56 PM 7:09 PM

4:37 AM 5:53 AM

11:55 AM 3:20 PM 5:55 PM 7:08 PM

4:38 AM 5:54 AM

11:54 AM 3:20 PM 5:54 PM 7:07 PM

4:38 AM 5:54 AM

11:54 AM 3:19 PM 5:53 PM 7:06 PM

4:39 AM 5:55 AM

11:54 AM 3:18 PM 5:52 PM 7:05 PM

28-Mar

Sun

4:39 AM 5:55 AM

11:53 AM 3:17 PM 5:51 PM 7:03 PM

29-Mar

Mon

Sun

4:40 AM 5:56 AM

11:53 AM 3:17 PM 5:50 PM 7:02 PM

30-Mar

4:41 AM 5:56 AM

11:53 AM 3:16 PM 5:48 PM 7:01 PM

31-Mar 11:53 AM 3:15 PM 5:47 PM 7:00 PM


