



Help **Heal** our ummah with your Zakat today!



Compulsory Zakat that removes ones sins & provdes for the poor





For Direct Bank Transfers: BSB: 032070 Acc: 465272

DONATE TO: IRAU.CO/RAMADAN2025

Dua'a (Supplication) When Breaking the Fast

ذَهَبَ الظَّمأُ ُ وابْتَلَّتِ العُرُوقُ وَثَبَتَ الأَجْرُ إِنْ شاءَ الله

The thirst is gone, the veins are moistened, and the reward has been earned if Allah wills



A compulsory compensation by those who can't fast during Ramadan

PER DAY



Celebrate this blessed occcassion by gifting a child new clothes and gifts





Provide someone with a meal to break their fast with









Help orphaned children affected by war, bereavement, poverty, and ill-health



A long-term kindness that accrues ongoing reward from Allah (SWT)





countries in need

250 PER SHARE accessible drinking water to

BRISBANE PRAYER TIMES · RAMADAN 1446/2025

NOTES	DATE	DAY	RAMADAN*	FAJR	SUNRISE	DHUHR	ASR	MAGHRIB	ISHA
	01-Mar	Sat		4:22 AM	5:40 AM	12:01 PM	3:32 PM	6:20 PM	7:35 PM
	02-Mar	Sun		4:23 AM	5:41 AM	12:01 PM	3:32 PM	6:19 PM	7:34 PM
	03-Mar	Mon		4:23 AM	5:41 AM	12:00 PM	3:31 PM	6:18 PM	7:33 PM
	04-Mar	Tue		4:24 AM	5:42 AM	12:00 PM	3:31 PM	6:17 PM	7:31 PM
	05-Mar	Wed		4:25 AM	5:42 AM	12:00 PM	3:31 PM	6:16 PM	7:30 PM
	06-Mar	Thu		4:26 AM	5:43 AM	12:00 PM	3:30 PM	6:15 PM	7:29 PM
	07-Mar	Fri		4:26 AM	5:44 AM	11:59 AM	3:30 PM	6:14 PM	7:28 PM
	08-Mar	Sat		4:27 AM	5:44 AM	11:59 AM	3:29 PM	6:13 PM	7:27 PM
	09-Mar	Sun		4:28 AM	5:45 AM	11:59 AM	3:29 PM	6:12 PM	7:26 PM
	10-Mar	Mon		4:28 AM	5:45 AM	11:59 AM	3:28 PM	6:11 PM	7:24 PM
	11-Mar	Tue		4:29 AM	5:46 AM	11:58 AM	3:28 PM	6:10 PM	7:23 PM
	12-Mar	Wed		4:30 AM	5:46 AM	11:58 AM	3:27 PM	6:08 PM	7:22 PM
	13-Mar	Thu		4:30 AM	5:47 AM	11:58 AM	3:27 PM	6:07 PM	7:21 PM
	14-Mar	Fri		4:31 AM	5:48 AM	11:58 AM	3:26 PM	6:06 PM	7:20 PM
	15-Mar	Sat		4:32 AM	5:48 AM	11:57 AM	3:26 PM	6:05 PM	7:19 PM
	16-Mar	Sun		4:32 AM	5:49 AM	11:57 AM	3:25 PM	6:04 PM	7:17 PM
	17-Mar	Mon		4:33 AM	5:49 AM	11:57 AM	3:25 PM	6:03 PM	7:16 PM
	18-Mar	Tue		4:33 AM	5:50 AM	11:56 AM	3:24 PM	6:02 PM	7:15 PM
	19-Mar	Wed		4:34 AM	5:50 AM	11:56 AM	3:23 PM	6:01 PM	7:14 PM
	20-Mar	Thu		4:35 AM	5:51 AM	11:56 AM	3:23 PM	6:00 PM	7:13 PM
	21-Mar	Fri		4:35 AM	5:51 AM	11:56 AM	3:22 PM	5:58 PM	7:11 PM
	22-Mar	Sat		4:36 AM	5:52 AM	11:55 AM	3:21 PM	5:57 PM	7:10 PM
	23-Mar	Sun		4:36 AM	5:52 AM	11:55 AM	3:21 PM	5:56 PM	7:09 PM
	24-Mar	Mon		4:37 AM	5:53 AM	11:55 AM	3:20 PM	5:55 PM	7:08 PM
	25-Mar	Tue		4:37 AM	5:53 AM	11:54 AM	3:20 PM	5:54 PM	7:07 PM
	26-Mar	Wed		4:38 AM	5:54 AM	11:54 AM	3:19 PM	5:53 PM	7:06 PM
	27-Mar	Thu		4:38 AM	5:54 AM	11:54 AM	3:18 PM	5:52 PM	7:05 PM
	28-Mar	Fri		4:39 AM	5:55 AM	11:53 AM	3:17 PM	5:51 PM	7:03 PM
	29-Mar	Sat		4:39 AM	5:55 AM	11:53 AM	3:17 PM	5:50 PM	7:02 PM
	30-Mar	Sun		4:40 AM	5:56 AM	11:53 AM	3:16 PM	5:48 PM	7:01 PM
	31-Mar	Mon		4:41 AM	5:56 AM	11:53 AM	3:15 PM	5:47 PM	7:00 PM









*MARK YOUR FIRST DAY OF RAMADAN